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Conte Maria Marina 08/09/78 2° FASCIA 30 68.50 NESSUNA RISERVA COI A011 NO BRPS11000V LICEO "L. PEPE - A. CALAMO" al 30 Giugno
Corsa Federica 29/01/93 2° FASCIA 61 40 NESSUNA RISERVA A011 NO NON TROVA
Cedro Gina 13/12/91 2° FASCIA 64 38 NESSUNA RISERVA A011 NO NON TROVA
Argento Porzia Antonia 17/12/91 2° FASCIA 73 33.50 NESSUNA RISERVA A011 NO NON TROVA
Carcagnì Marta 10/12/93 2° FASCIA 75 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A011 NO NON TROVA
Cardone Giuseppa 03/09/95 2° FASCIA 77 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A011 NO NON TROVA
Susco Angelo 26/02/89 2° FASCIA 78 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A011 NO NON TROVA
Braghò Francesco 14/10/89 2° FASCIA 82 30.5 NESSUNA RISERVA A011 NO NON TROVA
Errico Marilena 21/05/83 2° FASCIA 83 30.50 NESSUNA RISERVA A011 NO NON TROVA
Grande Angela 20/08/75 2° FASCIA 85 29 NESSUNA RISERVA A011 NO NON TROVA
Ferreri Tiziana 11/06/76 2° FASCIA 87 29 NESSUNA RISERVA A011 NO NON TROVA
Conte Maria Marina 08/09/78 2° FASCIA 23 97,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON CONVOCATA
Corsa Federica 29/01/93 2° FASCIA 103 46 NESSUNA RISERVA spezzone orario 8 ore A012 NO BRIS01400X I.I.S.S "G.FERRARIS-C.DE MARCO-VALZANI" al 30 Giugno
Nocco Maria Grazia 29/01/86 2° FASCIA 106 44,5 NESSUNA RISERVA COI A012 NO BRIS006001 I.I.S.S. "C. AGOSTINELLI" al 30 Giugno
Palazzo Cosmanna 02/07/71 2° FASCIA 107 44,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Capeto Lucia 17/03/66 2° FASCIA 117 39 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Tafuro Loredana 29/08/74 2° FASCIA 119 38 M A012 NO NON TROVA
Cedro Gina 13/12/91 2° FASCIA 122 38 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Rizzo Mariateresa 01/05/68 2° FASCIA 127 36,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Tatarano Palma 24/02/85 2° FASCIA 130 36 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Russo Francesca 10/10/74 2° FASCIA 133 34 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Antonazzo Lorenzo 14/02/84 2° FASCIA 134 33,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Argento Porzia Antonia 17/12/91 2° FASCIA 136 33,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Gennaro Gabriella 26/10/90 2° FASCIA 138 33,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Battocchio Pier Paolo 28/06/80 2° FASCIA 140 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Carcagnì Marta 10/12/93 2° FASCIA 142 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Micelli Francesca 07/01/96 2° FASCIA 145 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Cardone Giuseppa 03/09/95 2° FASCIA 146 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Pesari Stefano 01/11/93 2° FASCIA 147 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Susco Angelo 26/02/89 2° FASCIA 150 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
D'Amico Ilaria 19/10/88 2° FASCIA 151 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Pais Raffaella 02/08/79 2° FASCIA 156 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
D'Elia Angela 04/08/65 2° FASCIA 159 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Sacco Addolorata 23/04/82 2° FASCIA 160 32,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Rucco Gabriella 04/11/80 2° FASCIA 162 31,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Bove Francesca 25/04/79 2° FASCIA 163 31,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Epifani Maria Luisa 10/08/91 2° FASCIA 164 30,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Braghò Francesco 14/10/89 2° FASCIA 165 30,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Errico Marilena 21/05/83 2° FASCIA 166 30,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Cito Maria Grazia 09/12/73 2° FASCIA 168 30 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Delcuratolo Maria Valentina 23/09/85 2° FASCIA 169 30 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Cannalire Maria Fontana 17/12/87 2° FASCIA 175 29 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Grande Angela 20/08/75 2° FASCIA 177 29 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Urgesi Laura 08/01/76 2° FASCIA 180 29 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Bitonto Anna Lisa 18/01/83 2° FASCIA 189 27,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
Ferreri Tiziana 11/06/76 2° FASCIA 190 27 NESSUNA RISERVA A012 NO NON TROVA
De Simone Giuseppe Cosimo 14/08/84 2° FASCIA 56 66 NESSUNA RISERVA COE fuori dal comune A018 NO BRIS00900C I.I.S.S. "G. SALVEMINI" al 30 Giugno
Ruggiero Francesca 03/09/63 2° FASCIA 69 60,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Caroli Cinzia 01/01/76 2° FASCIA 72 57 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Quarta Valentina 23/06/81 2° FASCIA 78 54,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Fanizza Elisabetta 30/07/85 2° FASCIA 93 47,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Recchia Tiziana 26/05/71 2° FASCIA 102 45 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Lodeserto Paola 29/10/73 2° FASCIA 103 45 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Nisi Francesca 29/09/88 2° FASCIA 114 40 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Monopoli Valentina 26/06/87 2° FASCIA 119 39,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Maglionico Mariangela 22/10/90 2° FASCIA 120 39,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Pepe Antonella 26/03/80 2° FASCIA 124 39 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Turco Miriam 14/09/87 2° FASCIA 125 39 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Tafuro Loredana 29/08/74 2° FASCIA 127 38 M A018 NO NON TROVA
Picoco Michele 04/06/80 2° FASCIA 131 38 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Cisternino Mariangela 03/03/77 2° FASCIA 133 37,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
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Marinò Paola 22/05/75 2° FASCIA 134/bis 37,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
D'Errico Antonio 04/11/82 2° FASCIA 142 36 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Candita Marika 28/06/88 2° FASCIA 145 35,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Faggiano Giuseppina 13/09/85 2° FASCIA 148 35,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Passerini Ilaria 09/04/85 2° FASCIA 153 35 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Lezzi Maria Grazia 26/06/66 2° FASCIA 157 35 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Passeri Loreta 20/01/88 2° FASCIA 159 34,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Di Summa Anna Maria 27/05/89 2° FASCIA 161 34,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Odone Maria Rosaria 07/05/73 2° FASCIA 165 34,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Pinto Viviana 15/01/84 2° FASCIA 168 34 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Cardone Anna 14/02/70 2° FASCIA 171 34 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Vincenti Angelica 26/10/20 2° FASCIA 174 34 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Carrozzo Serena 28/04/88 2° FASCIA 182 33,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Guobadia Vivien Oghogho 14/02/96 2° FASCIA 183 33,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Semeraro Alessandra 16/05/87 2° FASCIA 193 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Faggiano Veronica 14/09/90 2° FASCIA 197 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Carrozzo Maria Lucia 29/04/96 2° FASCIA 198 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Cocciolo Chiara Angela 02/10/88 2° FASCIA 210 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Marzo Chiara 24/04/88 2° FASCIA 211 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Di coste Mariateresa 23/06/79 2° FASCIA 217 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A018 NO NON TROVA
Tornammè Salvatore 05/06/73 2° FASCIA 74 53 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO TROVA A050
Capraro Daniela 02/09/86 2° FASCIA 104 38,5 NESSUNA RISERVA COI A031 NO BRRH01000Q I.P.E.O.A. "S. PERTINI" al 31 Agosto
Gianicolo Maria Elena 13/10/71 2° FASCIA 108 37,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Chirulli Marilena 21/09/89 2° FASCIA 109 37 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Galante Marianna 23/09/94 2° FASCIA 111 37 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Miglietta Claudia 16/07/87 2° FASCIA 112 36,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Bellanova Maria Luana 28/03/92 2° FASCIA 115 36 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Belluno Maria Giuseppina 23/11/74 2° FASCIA 118 35,5 M A031 NO NON TROVA
Stefano Maria 20/04/75 2° FASCIA 125 34,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Greco Francesca 12/07/88 2° FASCIA 128 34 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Renna Raffaela 29/09/92 2° FASCIA 130 34 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Reale Lucia Francesca Michelina 03/11/74 2° FASCIA 136 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Di Benedetto Floriana 17/07/81 2° FASCIA 137 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Franza Chiara 01/10/94 2° FASCIA 140 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Schina Michelina 29/06/65 2° FASCIA 149 32 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Scagliusi Francesca 10/02/94 2° FASCIA 151 32 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Lanzillotti Maria 03/06/68 2° FASCIA 153 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Spadafino Monica 16/12/76 2° FASCIA 158 31 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Milone Oronzo Gaetano 09/08/67 2° FASCIA 159 31 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 SI NON TROVA
Miglietta Ruggero 29/06/80 2° FASCIA 162 31 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Di Maria Sharon 14/10/88 2° FASCIA 167 29,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Gioia Anna Caterina 27/12/74 2° FASCIA 169 29,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Nicolì Virginia 13/01/94 2° FASCIA 173 29 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Epifani Maria 24/09/74 2° FASCIA 179 29 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Gravili Vera 29/08/70 2° FASCIA 195 27 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Spagnolo Ilaria 15/05/91 2° FASCIA 196 27 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
De Marco Sabrina 18/12/88 2° FASCIA 202 26,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Urso Daniela 17/05/83 2° FASCIA 207 26 N A031 SI NON TROVA
Fanizza Ilaria 12/07/89 2° FASCIA 211 26 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Speciale Vincenza 21/01/87 2° FASCIA 212 26 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Caraglia Addolorata 19/06/84 2° FASCIA 214 26 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Vinci Sara Mery 08/04/90 2° FASCIA 218 25,5 N A031 NO NON TROVA
Miccolis Teresa 17/06/87 2° FASCIA 223 25 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Gemma Alessandro 18/12/76 2° FASCIA 226 25 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Candido Maria Vittoria 26/03/86 2° FASCIA 229 24,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Franco Ilaria 23/01/86 2° FASCIA 233 24 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Scazzeri Valeria 02/08/81 2° FASCIA 239 23 N A031 SI NON TROVA
Ruggeri Patrizia 10/04/75 2° FASCIA 251 21,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Mitrugno Roberta 25/11/87 2° FASCIA 259 19 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Longo Antonella 09/01/75 2° FASCIA 259 19 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Elio Gianfrate 08/09/84 2° FASCIA 266 16,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A031 NO NON TROVA
Stranieri Marilena 22/10/76 2° FASCIA 524 19.50 NESSUNA RISERVA A046 NO CLASSE DI CONCORSO NON CONVOCATA
Milone Oronzo Gaetano 09/08/67 1° FASCIA 6 76 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 SI NON CONVOCATO
Tornammè Salvatore 05/06/73 2° FASCIA 78 55 NESSUNA RISERVA COE fuori dal comune A050 NO BRPM04000V LICEO POLIVALENTE "DON QUIRICO PUNZI" al 31 Agosto
Perrone Francesco 27/12/93 2° FASCIA 114 40 NESSUNA RISERVA COI A050 NO BRIS00300D I.I.S.S. "L. DA VINCI" al 30 Giugno
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Monaco Federica 07/10/85 2° FASCIA 115 40 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Scandone Giuseppe 25/06/89 2° FASCIA 116 39,5 NESSUNA RISERVA spezzone orario 8 ore A050 NO BRPM010003 LICEO "E. PALUMBO" al 31 Agosto
Capraro Daniela 02/09/86 2° FASCIA 119 38,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Gianicolo Maria Elena 13/10/71 2° FASCIA 124 37,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Chirulli Marilena 21/09/89 2° FASCIA 126 37 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Galante Marianna 23/09/94 2° FASCIA 127 37 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Prato Carola 19/02/94 2° FASCIA 128 37 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Miglietta Claudia 16/07/87 2° FASCIA 129 36,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Bellanova Maria Luana 28/03/92 2° FASCIA 133 36 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Belluno Maria Giuseppina 23/11/74 2° FASCIA 135 35,5 M A050 NO NON TROVA
Schina Michelina 29/06/65 2° FASCIA 136 35 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Stefano Maria 20/04/75 2° FASCIA 143 34,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Sabatelli Laura 11/05/70 2° FASCIA 144 34,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Greco Francesca 12/07/88 2° FASCIA 147 34 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Paladini Valentina 17/11/85 2° FASCIA 148 34 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Pappada' Francesca 15/08/86 2° FASCIA 152 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Reale Lucia Francesca Michelina 03/11/74 2° FASCIA 161 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
D'Arpe Angela 29/03/85 2° FASCIA 162 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Di Benedetto Floriana 17/07/81 2° FASCIA 163 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Polimeno Marco 24/09/93 2° FASCIA 170 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Convertini Antonio 15/01/82 2° FASCIA 178 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Lanzillotti Maria 03/06/68 2° FASCIA 183 31,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Carone Maria 15/01/76 2° FASCIA 185 31 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Spadafino Monica 16/12/76 2° FASCIA 187 31 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Lotti Carolina 14/08/92 2° FASCIA 188 31 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Miglietta Ruggero 29/06/80 2° FASCIA 189 31 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Longo Cristina 17/06/81 2° FASCIA 190 30,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Gioia Anna Caterina 27/12/74 2° FASCIA 193 30,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Di Maria Sharon 14/10/88 2° FASCIA 195 29,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Nicolì Virginia 13/01/94 2° FASCIA 201 29 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Epifani Maria 24/09/74 2° FASCIA 206 29 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Lopez Guido 10/02/85 2° FASCIA 213 28 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
L'Abbate Angela 29/12/76 2° FASCIA 214 28 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Convertino Teresa 21/11/64 2° FASCIA 218 27 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Pungente Simona 20/07/75 2° FASCIA 223 26,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
De Marco Sabrina 18/12/88 2° FASCIA 224 26,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Urso Daniela 17/05/83 2° FASCIA 228 26 N A050 SI NON TROVA
Fanizza Ilaria 12/07/89 2° FASCIA 231 26 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Speciale Vincenza 21/01/87 2° FASCIA 233 26 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Caraglia Addolorata 19/06/84 2° FASCIA 235 26 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Gravili Vera 29/08/70 2° FASCIA 237 25,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Vinci Sara Mery 08/04/90 2° FASCIA 238 25,5 N A050 NO NON TROVA
Gemma Alessandro 18/12/76 2° FASCIA 247 25 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Scazzeri Valeria 02/08/81 2° FASCIA 257 23 N A050 SI NON TROVA
Ruggeri Patrizia 10/04/75 2° FASCIA 268 21,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
De Giorgi Francesca 10/09/85 2° FASCIA 270 20 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Mitrugno Roberta 25/11/87 2° FASCIA 272 19 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Longo Antonella 09/01/75 2° FASCIA 273 19 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Gianfrate Elio 08/09/84 2° FASCIA 280 16,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A050 NO NON TROVA
Cairo Francesca 23/03/75 2° FASCIA 37 43 NESSUNA RISERVA spezzone orario 6 ore A054 NO BRIS006001 I.I.S.S. "C. AGOSTINELLI" al 30 Giugno
Capeto Lucia 19/03/66 2° FASCIA 40 39 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
D'Aprile Silvia 17/11/76 2° FASCIA 45 35,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
Di Coste Ileana 07/10/72 2° FASCIA 47 34,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
Calasso Cosima 06/06/87 2° FASCIA 48 34 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
Bellino Monica 11/08/71 2° FASCIA 51 34 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
Verecondo Alessandra 18/07/84 2° FASCIA 56 33,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
Fontana Stefania 12/02/80 2° FASCIA 61 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
Musco Serena 09/09/86 2° FASCIA 62 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
Arsenio Giovanni 03/02/94 2° FASCIA 64 33 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
Bove Francesca 25/04/79 2° FASCIA 70 31,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
Delcuratolo Maria Valentina 23/09/85 2° FASCIA 73 30 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
Zizza Floriana 05/03/84 2° FASCIA 75 30 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
Randino Consuelo 24/04/77 2° FASCIA 78 30 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
Quaranta Ivana 30/03/76 2° FASCIA 81 29 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
Neglia Annunziata 06/09/72 2° FASCIA 93 29 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
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Bitonto Anna Lisa 18/01/83 2° FASCIA 105 27,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
Fortunato Floriana 30/05/81 2° FASCIA 106 27,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
Fiore Luisa 04/09/84 2° FASCIA 109 27 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
Ble Domenico 22/10/90 2° FASCIA 115 26,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
Buongiorno Piera Lucia 28/06/74 2° FASCIA 122 25,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
De Luca Antonella 06/07/85 2° FASCIA 127 25 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
Vapore Santina 21/04/79 2° FASCIA 130 24,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
De santis Caterina 06/10/81 2° FASCIA 131 24,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 SI NON TROVA
Gioia Tiziana 19/05/73 2° FASCIA 132 24,5 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
De Luca Vanessa 20/10/73 2° FASCIA 146 20 NESSUNA RISERVA A054 NO NON TROVA
Rodio Anna Gabriella 25/08/63 2° FASCIA 53 66 NESSUNA RISERVA COI AB24 NO BRIS006001 I.I.S.S. "C. AGOSTINELLI" al 31 Agosto
Re Nicoletta 27/07/85 2° FASCIA 82 49,5 NESSUNA RISERVA COE nel comune AB24 NO BRPC04000P I.I.S.S. "MARZOLLA-LEO-SIMONE-DURANO" al 30 Giugno
Andriani Alessandra 11/11/83 2° FASCIA 101 39 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Rizzo Carol 06/04/92 2° FASCIA 102 39 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Capoccello Fulvia 15/11/76 2° FASCIA 105 38,5 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Putignano Roberta 08/08/91 2° FASCIA 113 36,5 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Oscuro Alessia 02/11/96 2° FASCIA 116 36 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Quarta Marta 12/02/94 2° FASCIA 120 35 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Faggiano Simona 29/08/92 2° FASCIA 126 34 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Akova Jana 25/06/64 2° FASCIA 133 33,5 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Lisi Giordano 01/09/94 2° FASCIA 139 33 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Flore Anna Maria 25/05/77 2° FASCIA 145 32 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
D'Agnano Maria Vittoria 28/12/68 2° FASCIA 148 30,5 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Margiotta Elisa 21/09/91 2° FASCIA 150 30,5 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Guadalupi Teresa 18/08/59 2° FASCIA 151 30,5 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Lozzi Maria Roberta 11/05/90 2° FASCIA 152 30 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Miuli Francesca 08/07/89 2° FASCIA 153 30 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Marseglia Tatiana 12/05/85 2° FASCIA 154 30 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Abbondi Daniela 17/03/78 2° FASCIA 156 29,5 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Mangia Maria Antonietta 02/12/76 2° FASCIA 159 29,5 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Calcagnì Marco 24/09/86 2° FASCIA 165 29 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Marino Sabrina 12/11/72 2° FASCIA 169 28,5 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
D'Amico Sonia Colomba 18/01/76 2° FASCIA 171 28,5 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Mongelli Paolo 04/02/75 2° FASCIA 172 28,5 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Masciullo Alessia 23/12/77 2° FASCIA 173 28 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Zucchero Alessandra 22/02/86 2° FASCIA 192 26 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
De Maria Paola 09/06/73 2° FASCIA 193 26 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Valzano Paola 25/06/88 2° FASCIA 195 25,5 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Petrelli Monica 27/10/89 2° FASCIA 197 25 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Renna Luana 24/05/88 2° FASCIA 201 24 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Di Maria Daniela Filomena 27/05/76 2° FASCIA 202 24 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Valente Emanuela 15/03/79 2° FASCIA 207 21 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA
Sozzi Angelica 18/06/71 3° FASCIA 208 20,5 NESSUNA RISERVA AB24 NO NON TROVA

IL DIRIGENTE
Giuseppina Lotito

Firma sostituita a mezzo stampa ai sensi dell'art. 3 comma 2 della L. n. 39/1993


